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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 20 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
22.12.2024 - 18:10 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 - 2015

1. TATULI, Fiama 15 Pirani 2:56.56 243
2. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Vardar 2018 2:57.05 241
3. POPOV, Katja 15 Vardar 2018 3:14.24 183
4. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Vardar 2018 3:17.03 175
5. DIMITROV, Sofi 15 Pirani 3:46.54 115

D - 2012 - 2013

1. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 2:38.64 336
2. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 2:47.61 285
3. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Vardar 2018 2:58.62 235
4. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Vardar 2018 3:03.51 217
5. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 3:18.66 171
6. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 Struga 3:35.25 134

C - 20010 - 2011

1. KUKUNESHOSKA, Tija 10 3 Disciplini 3:08.55 200
2. ZIBA, Arba 10 Struga 3:19.63 168
3. IDRIZI, Reina 11 O2 Prizreni 3:34.72 135

B - 2008 - 2009

1. META, Ina 09 O2 Prizreni 3:32.44 140
2. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Struga 3:58.74 98

A - Absolute

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 2:13.04 570
2. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 2:38.64 336
3. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 2:47.61 285
4. TATULI, Fiama 15 Pirani 2:56.56 243
5. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Vardar 2018 2:57.05 241
6. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Vardar 2018 2:58.62 235
7. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Vardar 2018 3:03.51 217
8. KUKUNESHOSKA, Tija 10 3 Disciplini 3:08.55 200
9. POPOV, Katja 15 Vardar 2018 3:14.24 183

10. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Vardar 2018 3:17.03 175
11. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 3:18.66 171
12. ZIBA, Arba 10 Struga 3:19.63 168
13. META, Ina 09 O2 Prizreni 3:32.44 140
14. IDRIZI, Reina 11 O2 Prizreni 3:34.72 135
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 20, Women, 200m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

15. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 Struga 3:35.25 134
16. MAGDIS, Darija 16 3 Disciplini 3:46.10 116
17. DIMITROV, Sofi 15 Pirani 3:46.54 115
18. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Struga 3:58.74 98
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